CHAMPIONS BOWL - TC Ziegelhausen 16.-18.9.2016
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Name

Siebold
Deumer

Kronenberg
Schiler

Gerharz
Albeg

Ackermann
Statnik

Weiler
Kircher

WeilRe
Nehls

Cammilleri
Kaminski

Flender
Schultz

Hartel
Spirgath

Vorname

Tom
David
Livia
Johanna

Finn Marlon
Amir

Emma
Giuliana

Paul
Julius

Elliot
Noah

Liana
Magdalena

Laurenz
Christian

Laura
Clara

Direkt qualifizierte Spieler

ID

10751328
10751981

20750858
20752294

10651403
10660315

20651863
20600039

10550258
10552912

10450271
10450172

20452974
20552471

10250090
10251661

20350444
20350255

Verein

TSV RC NuRloch e.V.
TC Galileo Stuttgart

TC Boehringer Ingelheim
TC Germersheim

TC BW Bad Ems
TSV RC NuRloch e.V.

TEC Darmstadt
TC Ludwigshafen-Oppau

TC Blau-Weil8 Bohlsbach e.V.
Ski Club Ettlingen e.V.

TEC Darmstadt
TC Blau Weil8 Oberweier

TC Griin-Weil8 Gondelsheim e.V.

TC Rot-Weil Waldkirch e.V.

1.TC Rot-WeiR Wiesloch e.V.
1.TC Rot-Weild Wiesloch e.V.

TC Schwarz-Gelb Heidelberg eV
TC Blau-Weils 64 Leimen e.V.

Verband

BAD
WTB

RPF
RPF

RPF
BAD

HTV
RPF

BAD
BAD

HTV
BAD

BAD
BAD

BAD
BAD

BAD
BAD



